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3.00 

5,00 

5.30 
6.30 

| 7.00 
; 8,00 
: 8,30 

; 9,00 
110,15 
110,55 

3,00 
3.30 
4,30 
5.90 
5,30 
5.30 
7,00 
7.30 
8,90 
8.30 

; 9.30 
10,15 
10,55 

Meridian 

Cartoons 

Sea Songs-Mon,Wed.Fri. i 
Let*s Look~Mon. Wed.Fri. j 
Ind. Legends~Tues, Thurs, 
Ind, Legends—Mon.Wed, Fri 
Loretta Young. Show 
Take Thirty 
Target-Tues, & Fri, 
At Home 

Razzle Dazzle 
Romper Room-Wed, 5,00 
News, Weather, Sports 
CBC NEWS — EVERY DAY 
Today in Sports 

THURSDAY - Sept. 27 
Tea Zone 
TBA 

Dick Tracy 
Sportstalk 
The Defenders 
Opening of Parliament 
Five Continents 
Dr, Kildare 
Real McCoys 
MOVIE-WALKING DEAD 

(FRIDAY - Sept, 23 
The Tea Zone 
Caravan 

At Home 
TBA 

Robin Hood 
Best of the Post 
Country Hoedown 
True 
Tomuy Ambrose 
Empire 
Have Gun Will Travel 
Hennessy 
MOVIE-THE BIG TIPOFF 

SATURDAY - Sept. 29 
12.30 
1,00 
3,00 
4,00 
4,30 
5,00 
5,30 
6,30 
7,00 
7,30 
8,00 

| 9.30 
110,10 
}11.10 

11,55 
12.19 
112.25 
12,30 
1.00 

| 3:30 
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Meridian 
B’Ball-Chicago @ N.Y. 
TBA 
On Safari 
TBA 
Country Time | 
Bugs Bunny 
Father Knows Best 
Some of those Days 
Holiday Hayride 
Front Row Centre 
Discovery 
Dan Raven 
WTO IN JUVENILE PRISON | 

SUNDAY — Sept. 30 

sacred Heart 

The Living Word 
News & Sports 
Country Calendar 
N.F.L. Det, @ Balt, 
St. Lawrence North 
Some of those Days 
Reflections 
This is the Life 
TBA 

Hazel 

Flashback 
Ed Sullivan 
Bonanza 

Closeup 
The Promised Land 

Sportstime 
MOVIE-KING?S ROW 
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MONDAY - Oct. 1 

1.00 
3.00 
5.30 
ee 
7.00 
7.30 
8.30 

10,15 
10,30 
10.55 

TE: 

_ TERRACE 42 BAY NEWS. 
muy, TY-SCHEDULE 

Trip. to the Moon 
Mile De Paris 
Comment & Conviction 
Don Messer 
Danny _ Thomas 
Garry Moore 
Festival 
Click 
wWheelspin 
720,000 YEARS IN SING SING 

TUESDAY. — Oct, 2 © 

1,00 
1,15 
5430 
6.30 
7,00 
7.30 
8.30 
9,00 
9.30 

10,15 
10.55 

People Along the Missis sdppdel 
& People & Places 

Cartoon Party 
Flintstones 
Car 54 
Perry Mason 
Front Page Challenge 
Inquiry 
King of Diamonds 
the Great Outdoors 

MOVIE-~JITTERBUGS 
WEDNESDAY - Oct. 3 

  

6430 
7,00 
8.00 
9,00 

19,00 
10,30 
11,30 

THURSDAS 

People of the Reindeer 
Sir Francis Drake 
Huckleberry, Hound 
Whiplash ~ 
Nations Business 
Mr, Fix-it 
My Three Sons 
Parade 
Ben Casey 
News Magazine 
Explorations 
“Third. Man 

Editorial: Corner 
— 

ea 

“WLUC — TV — CHANNEL 6 
— cept, 27 

Flintstones 
Perry Mason 

The. Nurses 
Alfred Hitchcock 
Sea Hunt 

Zane Grey Theatre 
MOVIE - OVERLAND TRAIL 

FRIDAY - Sept. 28 
6.30 
730 
8.30 
9.30 

10.06 
11.30 

Rawhide 
Route 66 
Fair Exchange 
Eyewitness 
77 Sunset Strip 
MOVIE = TERROR AT MIDNIGHT 

SATURDAY = Sept, 29 
8.00 
9.90 
9.390 

10.00 
10.30 
411,00 
11,30 

| 12.00 
12.15 
3,15 
6,00 
6410 
6.15 
§.30 
7439 
8,390 
9,90 

10,90 

Capt. Kangaroo 
Alvin & the Chipmunks 
Mighty Mouse 
Rin Tin Tin 
Roy Rogers 
Sky, King 
Reading Room 
CBS. NEWS 
Bi Ball — Chicago @ N.Y. 
F¥Ball-Notre Dame @ Okla, 
NCAA Post Game Show 
Trip Tips 
News,| Weather, Sports 
Jackie Gleason 
Gunsnoke 

Have Gun Will Travel 
Fight/Sports Final 
The Defenders 

rip reemnnetnreremtenr een 

---Septs-27,--1962--—— 
11.00 Football Highlights 
112,30 Gateway to Glamour 
il, 35 Highway Patrol 
‘12,05 “CALIFORNIA PAS 
SUNDAY ~ Sept, 30 

SAGE 

| 9,00 Finland Calling 
10,90 Lamp Unto My Feet 
10, 30 Leok Up and Live 
'11,00 Camera Three - 
(1¥,3% This is The Life 
:12,00 The Christophers 
112,15 Light Time 
(12,30 Washington Report 
1,00 It ‘is Written 

Gateway to Glamour 
NFL Kickoff Show 

r tooo 
| 1.45 

2200 
Amateur Hour 

G.E, College Bowl 
20th Century 
The Lively Ones 
Lassie 

Dennis the Menace 
Ed Sullivan 

Real McCoys 
Biography — 
Candid Camera 
Howard K,. Smith 
‘Bat. Masterson 
wT DREAM OF JEANNIE 

| 

| 
5,30 

oe = Get T 
3,30 

700 
i 7,30 

8,00" 
8,30 

| 9,00 
| 9,30 
10,00 

Yancy Derringer ~ 

‘The Law & Mr, Jones © 
To Tell the Truth 
I*ve Got a Secret 
Lucille Ball Show 
Danny Thomas 
Andy Griffith 
Ben Casey 

11,30 Man & The Challeng® 
112,00° MOVIE — RIVERBOAT 

—-| TUESDAY — Oct.’2’ © 
Walt Disney 
Peter Gunn — 

Lloyd Bridges Show 
Red Skeiton 

Jack Benny 
Garry Moore 
Favorite Story 

 JEDNEGIAY = Oct 

| 6,39 Highway es 
: 7,00 Bachelor Father 
i 7,30 Wagon Train 

' 8,30 Favorite Story 
9,00 Beverly Hillbillies: 

' 9,30 Dick Van Dyke Show: 
110.00 U.S.s Steel. Hour — 
111,30 Bat Masterson. . > 
112,00 MOVIE + SUSPICION 

MOVIE - Sap Ton CIty 

lenuc — TV.on the’air at 8 Ab 
iNews at-10.55,. 2.55; 6 and 

t 
‘Lh 

1 PM, Sports 11,19, Almanac 
jane 20 a Weather 44.25 

GEORGE E, TESTER; D.C. 
  

DOCTOR OF CHIROPRACTIC 
  

502 Lakeview Drive — 
PHONE TA 5 - 3371 - 

7 Caneel only, 
Updo CWE g 
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